JUNIOR

llos¢ zdobytych punktow

Miejsce [Nazwisko i imie

BIELERZEWSKI Kamil

BARTKOWICZ Matgorzata

TUROWSKI Marceli

JASKIEWICZ Piotr

MADEJSKI Wojciech

MICHALSKI Karol

ASIENKIEWICZ Wojciech

1
2
3
4
5|MADEJSKI Sebastian
6
7
8
9

DUBAS Mikotaj

10|PIOTROWSKI Ighacy

11|ZELASKO Mateusz

12|PRYIMAK Tymotii




SENIOR

Miejsce

Nazwisko i imie

RZAKOWSKI Daniel

GAJDZIS Grzegorz

KRZYWNIAK Tomasz

KLOSOWSKI Janusz

DITTRICH Stawomir

PUCHALSKI Pawet

GAC Krzysztof

LUZAR Marcel

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

JEDRASIAK Adrian

10

MAKOWSKI Stawomir

11

GRENDZIAK Marek

12

MATUSIAK Marcin

13

WAWER Jacek

14

MATKOWSKI Stawomir

15

ZIAJA Pawet

16

WECHMAN Honorata
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OLDBOJ

Miejsce

Nazwisko i imie

BINCZAROWSKI Jan

BRZOZOWSKI Andrzej

WASINSKI Jan

WASILEWSKI Jerzy

BIELERZEWSKI Jerzy

TOMIAK Zbigniew

SARUL Roman

KOZLOWSKI Marek

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

REWUS Krzysztof

10

ROZINSKI Aleksander

11

MICHLIK Aleksandra

12

CYBULSKI Zbigniew

13

NOWAK Jan

14

LIWOCHA Zbigniew

15

LYSIAK Jacek

16

BEYGA Krystyna

17

GOLEBIEWSKI Roman
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OPEN

Miejsce

Nazwisko i imie

JACKOWSKI Tomasz

KANIA Przemystaw

KANIA Bartosz

NIEMIEC Piotr

PRZADKA Marek

LAKOMY Daniel

GIERLACH Bogustaw

TABERSKI Lukasz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

KUPCIW Piotr

10

MIKOLAJCZAK Maciej

11

CIULKIEWICZ Mirostaw

12

ABRUSEWICZ Eryk

13

BARCINSKA Monika

14

STARSZAK Wojciech

15

KASZUBA Grzegorz

16

LEMANOWICZ Tomasz

17

STOCIK Krzysztof

18

MARACZ Barttomiej

19

LYSIAK Krystyna

20

KORKUS Krzysztof

21

POLANOWSKA Ewa
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